
Materiale si aparate electrice

I.D.: 54118033

Data publicarii	08.02.21	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 394,54 RON - 394,54 RON

Descriere: 1. Priza dubla PT 10x15.13=151.30; 2. Bec LED 13W/E27 3x16.806=50.42; 3. Bec LED 13W/E27 7x14.285=100.00; 4. Stecher 8x5.04=40.32; 5. Canal cablu 12x12 cu adeziv 25x2.10=52.50.
